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Missouri LAGERS
Who we are

76K 
Members

860 
Employers

20 New 
Employers 
Annually

$10 Billion 
AUM

Locally 
Flexible DB 

Plan



Increasing Complexity
Growth of Employers & Valuation Groups 
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Potential for Growth
Participating Employers and Potential Employers

342
28%

884

861
26%

2,406

CitiesTotal Employers

LAGERS 
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LAGERS 
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Potential for Growth
Participating Employers and Potential Employers

LAGERS Cities 
Pop. Less Than 

1,000:

76

LAGERS Cities Pop. 
1,000 – 10,000:

187

Non-LAGERS 
Cities Population 

130 - 1,000:

393

Non-LAGERS 
Cities Population 
1,000 - 10,000:

88



Potential for Growth
Participating Employers and Potential Employers

8
11%

62

66
58%

48

61
18%

286

Legacy PlansSoil & Water
Districts

Fire Protection
Districts

LAGERS 
Employers

Non-
LAGERS 

Employers



Public Relations & Marketing Efforts
Advertising & Outreach



Public Relations & Marketing Challenges

Staff Capacity Geography Budget


